
Unit Unit Name Unit Total

STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2018 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15
Monroe County

County Adjusted Gross Income Tax (CAGIT)

State Budget Agency Certified Supplemental Distribution: 

County Economic Development Income Tax (CEDIT)
County Option Income Tax (COIT)

Rate as of 
Decemember 31, 

2016

0.00
1,688,806.00

0.00
0.0110
0.0000

0.0000

Allocation of 
Supplemental 

Distribution

1,688,806.00

CAGIT  CEDIT COIT

0.00 0.00750,316.25 750,316.25MONROE COUNTY0000

0.00 0.002,441.34 2,441.34BEAN BLOSSOM TOWNSHIP0001

0.00 0.006,392.03 6,392.03BENTON TOWNSHIP0002

0.00 0.0025,623.62 25,623.62BLOOMINGTON TOWNSHIP0003

0.00 0.003,955.92 3,955.92CLEAR CREEK TOWNSHIP0004

0.00 0.001,535.56 1,535.56INDIAN CREEK TOWNSHIP0005

0.00 0.0012,017.73 12,017.73PERRY TOWNSHIP0006

0.00 0.00992.27 992.27POLK TOWNSHIP0007

0.00 0.0014,512.16 14,512.16RICHLAND TOWNSHIP0008

0.00 0.003,973.04 3,973.04SALT CREEK TOWNSHIP0009

0.00 0.0033,862.05 33,862.05VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP0010

0.00 0.001,497.46 1,497.46WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP0011
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Unit Unit Name Unit Total

STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2018 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15
Monroe County

County Adjusted Gross Income Tax (CAGIT)

State Budget Agency Certified Supplemental Distribution: 

County Economic Development Income Tax (CEDIT)
County Option Income Tax (COIT)

Rate as of 
Decemember 31, 

2016

0.00
1,688,806.00

0.00
0.0110
0.0000

0.0000

Allocation of 
Supplemental 

Distribution

1,688,806.00

CAGIT  CEDIT COIT

0.00 0.000.00 0.00LAKE LEMON CONSERVANCY 
DISTRICT

0055

0.00 0.00619,178.56 619,178.56BLOOMINGTON CIVIL CITY0113

0.00 0.00118,393.72 118,393.72MONROE COUNTY PUBLIC 
LIBRARY

0154

0.00 0.0035,478.15 35,478.15ELLETTSVILLE CIVIL TOWN0788

0.00 0.00216.96 216.96STINESVILLE CIVIL TOWN0789

0.00 0.0024,795.54 24,795.54BLOOMINGTON 
TRANSPORTATION

0951

0.00 0.0033,623.64 33,623.64PERRY-CLEAR CREEK FIRE 
PROTECTION

0972

0.00 0.000.00 0.00MONROE COUNTY SOLID 
WASTE MGMT DIST

0990

0.00 0.000.00 0.00RICHLAND-BEAN BLOSSOM 
COMM SCHOOL CORP

5705
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Unit Unit Name Unit Total

STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2018 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15
Monroe County

County Adjusted Gross Income Tax (CAGIT)

State Budget Agency Certified Supplemental Distribution: 

County Economic Development Income Tax (CEDIT)
County Option Income Tax (COIT)

Rate as of 
Decemember 31, 

2016

0.00
1,688,806.00

0.00
0.0110
0.0000

0.0000

Allocation of 
Supplemental 

Distribution

1,688,806.00

CAGIT  CEDIT COIT

0.00 0.000.00 0.00MONROE COUNTY 
COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP

5740

0.00TOTAL 1,688,806.00 0.00 1,688,806.00
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