## STATE OF INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 2018 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15 Monroe County

State Budget Agency Certified Supplemental Distribution: 1,688,806.00

	Rate as of	Allocation of
	Decemember 31,	<u>Supplemental</u>
	<u>2016</u>	<u>Distribution</u>
County Adjusted Gross Income Tax (CAGIT)	0.0000	0.00
County Option Income Tax (COIT)	0.0110	1,688,806.00
County Economic Development Income Tax (CEDIT)	0.0000	0.00

Unit	Unit Name	CAGIT	COIT	CEDIT	Unit Total
0000	MONROE COUNTY	0.00	750,316.25	0.00	750,316.25
0001	BEAN BLOSSOM TOWNSHIP	0.00	2,441.34	0.00	2,441.34
0002	BENTON TOWNSHIP	0.00	6,392.03	0.00	6,392.03
0003	BLOOMINGTON TOWNSHIP	0.00	25,623.62	0.00	25,623.62
0004	CLEAR CREEK TOWNSHIP	0.00	3,955.92	0.00	3,955.92
0005	INDIAN CREEK TOWNSHIP	0.00	1,535.56	0.00	1,535.56
0006	PERRY TOWNSHIP	0.00	12,017.73	0.00	12,017.73
0007	POLK TOWNSHIP	0.00	992.27	0.00	992.27
0008	RICHLAND TOWNSHIP	0.00	14,512.16	0.00	14,512.16
0009	SALT CREEK TOWNSHIP	0.00	3,973.04	0.00	3,973.04
0010	VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP	0.00	33,862.05	0.00	33,862.05
0011	WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP	0.00	1,497.46	0.00	1,497.46

Monday, May 14, 2018 Page 1 of 3

## STATE OF INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 2018 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15 Monroe County

State Budget Agency Certified Supplemental Distribution: 1,688,806.00

	Rate as of Decemember 31, 2016	Allocation of Supplemental Distribution
County Adjusted Gross Income Tax (CAGIT)	0.0000	0.00
County Option Income Tax (COIT)	0.0110	1,688,806.00
County Economic Development Income Tax (CEDIT)	0.0000	0.00

Unit	Unit Name	CAGIT	COIT	CEDIT	Unit Total
0055	LAKE LEMON CONSERVANCY DISTRICT	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0113	BLOOMINGTON CIVIL CITY	0.00	619,178.56	0.00	619,178.56
0154	MONROE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY	0.00	118,393.72	0.00	118,393.72
0788	ELLETTSVILLE CIVIL TOWN	0.00	35,478.15	0.00	35,478.15
0789	STINESVILLE CIVIL TOWN	0.00	216.96	0.00	216.96
0951	BLOOMINGTON TRANSPORTATION	0.00	24,795.54	0.00	24,795.54
0972	PERRY-CLEAR CREEK FIRE PROTECTION	0.00	33,623.64	0.00	33,623.64
0990	MONROE COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5705	RICHLAND-BEAN BLOSSOM COMM SCHOOL CORP	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Monday, May 14, 2018 Page 2 of 3

## STATE OF INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 2018 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15 Monroe County

State Budget Agency Certified Supplemental Distribution: 1,688,806.00

	Rate as of Decemember 31, 2016	Allocation of Supplemental Distribution
County Adjusted Gross Income Tax (CAGIT)	0.0000	0.00
County Option Income Tax (COIT)	0.0110	1,688,806.00
County Economic Development Income Tax (CEDIT)	0.0000	0.00

Unit	Unit Name	CAGIT	COIT	CEDIT	Unit Total
5740	MONROE COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL		0.00	1,688,806.00	0.00	1,688,806.00

Monday, May 14, 2018 Page 3 of 3